©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
April, 2016 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP81071/D
NCP81071
Dual 5 A High Speed
Low-Side MOSFET Drivers
with Enable

(VDD voltage, switching frequency and load condition), the
air flow condition and its maximum junction temperature.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Output Configuration Temperature Range (�C) Package Type Shipping†
NCP81071ADR2G dual inverting
−40 to +140
SOIC−8
(Pb−Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel
NCP81071BDR2G dual non inverting
NCP81071CDR2G One inverting
one non inverting
NCP81071AZR2G dual inverting
MSOP8 EP
(Pb−Free) 3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP81071BZR2G dual non inverting
NCP81071CZR2G One inverting
one non inverting
NCP81071AMNTXG dual inverting
WDFN8
(Pb−Free) 3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP81071BMNTXG dual non inverting
NCP81071CMNTXG One inverting
one non inverting
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.